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Line monitoring relay

Technical description: Electronic voltage monitoring relays, 1 phase AC line monitoring, 1
pole, 10 A, AC supply version, nominal voltage 230 V, operating from
130 to 280 V, rated power 2.6 VA, Detection values: 2 adjustable
detection values, CO (nPDT), Time delay setting: Adjustable switch-off
delay, Fault memory option: Fault memory function selectable, ambi-
ent temperature from -20 to +60 °C

Commercial description: Line voltage monitoring relay for single-phase networks. Multi-func-
tion model for monitoring single-phase (220 ... 240)V undervoltage,
overvoltage, or window mode (overvoltage + undervoltage). Voltage
fault memory — selectable.
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Technical Features:

Ambient temperature range: -20...60 °C

Contact configuration:

Dimension:

Nominal voltage:

Operating range ac:

Rated current contact:

Rated voltage contact:

Supply version:

Type:

1 pole, CO (nPDT)

17.5x84x56.5 mm

230V

130...280 V

10A

250 V AC

AC supply version

1 phase AC line monitoring

Certifications and quality approvals (according to code): EH[ C E EE
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